

CONTINUATION SHEET	Reference No. of Document Being Continued PIIN/SIIN DAAE20-98-C-0025 MOD/AMD P00016	Page 2 of 3
Name of Offeror or Contractor: ALLIANT TECHSYSTEMS		

SECTION A - SUPPLEMENTAL INFORMATION

1. The purpose of this Supplemental Agreement is to extend the period of performance of the contract until 31 Mar 2004, at no cost to the Government.
2. The contractor shall not perform services required by this action beyond this date, except to continue work on units already in progress, unless authorized by the Contracting Officer.
3. A one time Tooling and Start-up cost of \$7658.00, which is comprised of rate category 3830K at 10 hours for a rate of \$193.46 and rate category 3830M at 46 hours for a rate of \$124.43, are authorized.
4. Fiscal Year 2002 rates have been reviewed and are accepted as proposed. The contractor is to utilize these rates when billing for any additional work during this extended period of performance.
5. The total ceiling price of the contract remains at \$889,940.00. The contractor is authorized to continue billing against CLINs 0001AG and 0001AJ.
6. Accountability of the attached list of Government Furnished Property is being transferred from DAAA21-93-C-0044.
7. All other terms and conditions of this contract remain unchanged.

*** END OF NARRATIVE A 021 ***

